							200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507
Legislation Details							
File #:	032	1-16	Version:	1	Name:	Change Order Resolution for C LLC for the Fire Station #2 Cor	
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/22	/2016			In control:	Urban County Council	
On agenda:	4/21	/2016			Final action:	4/21/2016	
Enactment date:	4/21	/2016			Enactment #	: R-221-2016	
Title:	A Resolution authorizing the Mayor or his designee, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute certain Change Orders meeting the criteria provided in this Resolution, to the Contract with Olympic Construction, LLC, for the construction of Fire Station No. 2. [Div. of Facilities and Fleet Management, Baradaran]						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Change Order Resolution Memorandum.pdf, 2. R 038-2016.pdf, 3. 00527915.pdf, 4. RESOLUTION - 221-2016.pdf, 5. Change Order #1, 6. Change Order #2, 7. 13-2016 CONTRACT.pdf, 8. 013-2016 - CONTRACT - CO#2.pdf, 9. 013-2016 - CONTRACT - CO #6.pdf, 10. 013-2016 CONTRACT.pdf, 11. 013-2016 CONTRACT.pdf, 12. 013-2016 - CONTRACT.pdf, 13. 013-2016 - CONTRACT.pdf, 14. 013-2016 CONTRACT.pdf, 15. 013-2016 - CONTRACT(1).pdf, 16. 013-2016 CONTRACT.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Α	ction	Result
4/21/2016	1	Urban Co	unty Coun	cil	A	pproved	Pass
4/7/2016	1	Urban Co	unty Coun	cil			
4/5/2016	1	Urban Co Session	unty Coun	icil Wo	ork A	pproved and Referred to Docket	Pass